CODE ENFORCEMENT 6/13/22 -7/25/22

PLUM BOROUGH WEEKLY CODE ENFORCEMENT SCHEDULE

CALL 412-795-6800 EXT 4503 TO FILE CODE ENFORCEMENT
VIOLATIONS - EMAIL- KFIELDS@PLUMBORO.COM

STREET LIGHT OUTAGE: PLEASE CALL 412-795-6800 EXT 4503

PLUM BOROUGH

EDGEMEAD / DAVIDSON ROAD/ MARK
HAVEN

STARTING
6.13.2022

6.20.2022

6.27.2022

7.4.2022

7.11.2022
7.18.2022
7.25.2022

ENDING
6.17.2022

6.24.2022

7.1.2022

7.8.2022

7.15.2022
7.22.2022
7.29.2022

CODE ENFORCEMENT:

HIGH GRASS, JUNK AND DEBRIS, VEHICLE INSPECTION,
ABANDONED HOMES, PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, STREET LIGHT

OUTAGES

PLUM BOROUGH

STARTING
[Select Date]

[Select Date]

[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]

[Select Date]

ENDING
[Select Date]

[Select Date]

[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]
[Select Date]

[Select Date]


mailto:kfields@plumboro.com

